
 

SOUTHDOWN TENNIS SUMMER 

FIXTURES 2022  

LADIES 

 

  

  

First team National 

Sunday 24 April Home  vs  Saltdean 1  10.00 start 

Sunday 8 May  Away  vs  Pavilion & Avenue 1 

Sunday 15 May Away  vs  Meads 1 

Sunday 22 May Home  vs  Meads 1   10.30 start 

Sunday 29 May Home  vs  Pavilion & Avenue 1 10.30 start 

Sunday 19 June Away  vs  Saltdean1 

First team Sussex 

Sunday 10 April Home  vs  Grasshoppers 1  10.30 start 

Sunday 29 May Home  vs  Weald 2   10.30 start 

Sunday 12 June Away  vs  Storrinton 2 

Sunday 17 July Home  vs  Pavilion & Avenue 1 10.30 start 

Sunday 31 July Away  vs Horsham 1 

Sunday 14 August Away  vs  Angmering 2   

Second team Sussex 

Sunday 8 May  Away  vs  Amherst 3 

Sunday 29 May Home  vs  David Lloyd Eastbourne 1 2.30 start 

Sunday 5 June Home  vs  Pavilion & Avenue 2 10.30 start 

Sunday 19 June Away  vs  Wadhurst 1 

Sunday 31 July Home  vs Green 2   10.30 start 

Sunday 14 August Away  vs  Crowborough 3 



 

 

SOUTHDOWN TENNIS SUMMER 

FIXTURES 2022  

MENS 

 

 

First team National 

Sunday 24 April  Home  vs  Southdown 2 14.30 start 

Sunday 15 May  Home  vs  Amherst 1  10.00 start 

Sunday 29 May  Away  vs  Mayfield 1 

Sunday 12 June  Home  vs  Hampden Park 1 10.30 start 

Sunday 26 June  Away  vs  Green 1 

Sunday 3 July   Away  vs  Grasshoppers 2 

Second team National 

Sunday 15 May  Home  vs  Hampden Park 1 10.00 start 

Sunday 29 May  Home  vs  Amherst 1  14.30 start 

Sunday 12 June  Away  vs  Green 1 

Sunday 19 June  Home  vs  Grasshoppers 2 10.30 start 

Sunday 26 June  Away  vs  Mayfield 1 

First team Sussex 

Saturday 9 April  Away  vs  Hurstpierpoint 2 

Sunday 8 May   Home  vs  Amherst 1  10.30 start 

Sunday 22 May  Away  vs  Seaford 1 

Sunday 3 July   Home  vs  Grasshoppers 2 10.30 start 

Sunday 31 July  Away  vs  Billingshurst 1 

Sunday 14 August  Home  vs  Bognor 1  10.30 start 

 

 



 

SOUTHDOWN TENNIS SUMMER 

FIXTURES 2022  

MENS 

 

 

 

 

Second team Sussex 

Sunday 22 May  Away  vs  Cross in Hand 3 

Sunday 5 June  Home  vs  Preston 2  10.30 start 

Sunday 26 June  Away  vs  Green 1 

Sunday 17 July  Home  vs  Crowborough 1 10.30 start 

Sunday 31 July  Home  vs  Lindfield 2  10.30 start 

Saturday 13 August  Away  vs Seaford 3 

Sunday 28 August  Away  vs  Meads 1 

Third team Sussex 

Sunday 10 April  Home  vs  Hailsham 1 10.30 start 

Sunday 17 April  Home  vs  Crawley 2  10.30 start 

Sunday 22 May  Home  vs  Newick 1  14.30 start 

Sunday 12 June  Away  vs  Pavilion & Avenue 4 

Sunday 26 June  Away  vs  Amherst 2 

Sunday 24 July  Home  vs  Seaford 4  10.30 start 

Sunday 21 August  Away  vs  Mayfield 1 

 

 

 

 

As of 3rd April 2022 – some matches may be subject to change 


